3 Mart 2021 Garsamba

3. Kosu Saat:
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Atismi
1.ARTS MAN (USA)
2 AYBARS
3.DOGA KANUNU
4 MAGNUMOPUS
5.TRIBUTE TO JOSS
6.MCTORY IS OURS
7. ANANIASHVILI
8.BELIEVE IN ME
9.CAKALINOGLU

0 10.GREEN SHADOW

Siklet

Deklareler
KV-7 58 kg, 60 kg,
1.)90.000 t 2.)36.000 £
Yag Orijin(Baba - Anne)
7yda  TZWAY (USA) - ARTSLADY (USA) 56
8yda  EXPANSION(USA) - OCEANLADY 56
7yda  PLEASANILY FERFECT (USA) - WAIVARA (IRE) 56
Byda  KANBKO- ZAEBVH(IRD 56
7yda WINRVERWIN (USA) - LOVELY BLAZE 56
10yaa  VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - LOVELY DOYOUN 56
Tydk TALIPHAN (IRE) - MAHLA (IRE) 54
Byda  CARDNAL AONEER- GAVALAN 54
Byda  GAKAL CAR.OS- DOUBLE TROUBLE 54
6yaa NEARLY GREEN - BELLEGARDE 54

Jokey
H.KARATAS
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
AGELIK
G.KOCAKAYA
ASOZEN
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
H.CiZIK
OYILDIRIM

2100 Sentetik

3.)18.000 £

Sahip
MUZEYYEN KARABULUT
HALE EKMEKCI EVMRE
ELIF KAYA
T. IZZET AKSOY
ENIS EMRE GELGIN
YILDIRIMGELGIN
GORKEMGEDIKOGLU
TOLGAHAN TOPCU
BARAN D. CEMILOGLU
BERRIN GEDIK

istanbul Hipdromu (18. Yans Giinii)

4)9.000 ¢

Antrendrii
MB.OKTAR
S.0ZTURK ERKUS
V.KARAKUS
ATEPEBASI
R.PERI
R.PERI
S.CIFTCI
SU.OZKAN
S.OZGEZER
S.ALTINDAG

HP

101
89
103
96
88
95
48
70
94
7

Son6Y.
227112
774-359
111423
2431-11
1-1153-1
59625-2
02-3331
6417-22
3131-64
1223-14



